Model RS80
Sanitary RTD Assembly with Connection Head
RS80-202504en
®
74-03
Model Number SKU
Number
Probe
Dia.
Probe
Dim. “L”
Clamp
Size
RTD Circuit
Type Comments
RS80-L-P-2-S4-D-S-025-N25-EE-T15-PO3-SF 509-140-L025 0.25 ” 2.5 ” 1.5 ” 4-wire Poly head PO3, 1.5” Tri-clamp
RS80-L-P-2-S4-D-S-040-N25-EE-T15-PO3-SF 509-140-L040 0.25 ” 4.0 ” 1.5 ” 4-wire Poly head PO3, 1.5” Tri-clamp
RS80-L-P-2-S4-D-S-060-N25-EE-T15-PO3-SF 509-140-L060 0.25 ” 6.0 ” 1.5 ” 4-wire Poly head PO3, 1.5” Tri-clamp
RS80-L-P-2-S4-D-S-025-N25-EE-T20-PO3-SF 509-141-L025 0.25 ” 2.5 ” 2.0 ” 4-wire Poly head PO3, 2” Tri-clamp
RS80-L-P-2-S4-D-S-040-N25-EE-T20-PO3-SF 509-141-L040 0.25 ” 4.0 ” 2.0 ” 4-wire Poly head PO3, 2” Tri-clamp
RS80-L-P-2-S4-D-S-060-N25-EE-T20-PO3-SF 509-141-L060 0.25 ” 6.0 ” 2.0 ” 4-wire Poly head PO3, 2” Tri-clamp
RS80-L-P-2-S4-D-S-025-N25-EE-T15-SS2-SF 509-142-L025 0.25 ” 2.5 ” 1.5 ” 4-wire SS316 head SS2, 1.5” Tri-clamp
RS80-L-P-2-S4-D-S-040-N25-EE-T15-SS2-SF 509-142-L040 0.25 ” 4.0 ” 1.5 ” 4-wire SS316 head SS2, 1.5” Tri-clamp
RS80-L-P-2-S4-D-S-060-N25-EE-T15-SS2-SF 509-142-L060 0.25 ” 6.0 ” 1.5 ” 4-wire SS316 head SS2, 1.5” Tri-clamp
RS80-L-P-2-S4-D-S-025-N25-EE-T20-SS2-SF 509-143-L025 0.25 ” 2.5 ” 2.0 ” 4-wire SS316 head SS2, 2” Tri-clamp
RS80-L-P-2-S4-D-S-040-N25-EE-T20-SS2-SF 509-143-L040 0.25 ” 4.0 ” 2.0 ” 4-wire SS316 head SS2, 2” Tri-clamp
RS80-L-P-2-S4-D-S-060-N25-EE-T20-SS2-SF 509-143-L060 0.25 ” 6.0 ” 2.0 ” 4-wire SS316 head SS2, 2” Tri-clamp
Product Features
• Sanitary RTD assemblies with agency 3-A Approval
• Specially designed for hygienic and aseptic applications
• Type 16 AMP Tri-Clamp process connection standard